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Judo Scotland National Closed Championships
SM-100 11 November 2023

Ravenscraig

Results
1 Gregor MILLER Tayside

2 Jay PROCTOR Yamarashi JC

3 Allan BERRY Genki JC

3 Chris O'CONNOR Tryst JC

Finn
THOMPSON

1 Kyu

Edinburgh Judo

Chris
O'CONNOR

2 Kyu

Tryst JC

Jay
PROCTOR

2 Dan

Yamarashi JC

Solomon
RICE

1 Kyu

Pro Judo

Gregor
MILLER
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Allan
BERRY

1 Kyu

Genki JC
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2

2

20

1
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0

3

2
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1
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0:57

2:06

0:42

2:13

0:15
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10Jay PROCTOR2 Dan

0:57

LOSSAllan BERRY1 Kyu

10Gregor MILLER1 Dan

0:18

LOSSChris O'CONNOR2 Kyu

LOSSJay PROCTOR2 Dan

4:00

5Gregor MILLER1 Dan

Yamarashi JC

Genki JC

Tayside

Tryst JC

Yamarashi JC

Tayside

Gregor MILLER

Tayside
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